

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

P e t i t i o n (s) f o r S p e c i a l L e a v e t o A p p e a l (C i v i l) N o (s) . 2 0 7 0 1 -
2 0 7 1 6 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2005 in WP No. 234/2005 &
WP No. 1367/2005 & WA No. 2107/2004 & WP No. 2108/2005 & WP No.
2109/2005 & WP No. 2136/2005 & WP No. 2154/2005 & WP No. 2724/2005 &
WP No. 2726/2005 & WP No. 3229/2005 & WP No. 3963/2005 & WP No.
21814/2004 & WP No. 23646/2004 & WP No. 25082/2004 & WP No.
25237/2005 & WP No. 25240/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT
HYDERABAD)

M E D I C A L C O U N C I L O F I N D I A & O R S .

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

D . P E R A I A H C H E T T Y & O R S .

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

F o r P e t i t i o n e r (s)

Ms. Pratibha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

F o r R e s p o n d e n t (s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Respondent No. 1 in SLP(C) No. 20701/2005 wants time
to file counter affidavit. Time is granted upto 7.12.2006.

L i s t m a t t e r o n 7 . 1 2 . 2 0 0 6 .

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

mn2