

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20701-20716/2005

MEDIAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D. PERAIAH CHETTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 25/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr.Sateesh Galla, Adv.

Mr. Prabhakar, Parnam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner may disclose the correct and proper address of Respon

dent

No.4 before next date.

Office has to enquire about the status of the notices forwarded to the concerned District Court.

List the matter on 16th May, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG