

È

ITEM NOS.28 & 51

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10664/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2007 in WA No.184/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. KAMALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.11452 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.11453 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag the petitions with S.L.P. (C) Nos.20701-20716 of 2006.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master