

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 0 7 0 1 - 2 0 7 1 6 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgement and order dated 05 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 5 in W P No. 2 3 4 / 2 0 0 5 &
W P No.1 3 6 7 / 2 0 0 5 & WA No. 2 1 0 7 / 2 0 0 4 & W P No. 21 0 8 / 2 0 0 5 & W P No.
2 1 0 9 / 2 0 0 5 & W P No.2 1 3 6 / 2 0 0 5 & W P No. 21 5 4 / 2 0 0 5 & W P No.
2 7 2 4 / 2 0 0 5 & W P No. 27 2 6 / 2 0 0 5 & W P No.3 2 2 9 / 2 0 0 5 & W P No.
3 9 6 3 / 2 0 0 5 & W P No. 21 8 1 4 / 2 0 0 4 & W P No. 23 6 4 6 / 2 0 0 4 & W P No.
2 5 0 8 2 / 2 0 0 4 & W P No. 2 5 2 3 7 / 2 0 0 5 & W P No. 2 5 2 4 0 / 2 0 0 4 of The HIGH
COUR T OF A.P AT HYD E R A B A D)

M E D I C A L COUNCI L OF INDI A & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

D. P E R A I A H CHE T T Y & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H

SL P(C) NO. 71 1 3 / 2 0 0 7

SL P(C) NO. 10 6 6 4 of 2 0 0 7

SL P(C) NO. 11 4 5 2 of 2 0 0 7

SL P(C) NO. 11 4 5 3 of 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Shar m a ,Adv.for
Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V.R a o, Adv.
Mr. P r a b h a k a r P a r n a m , Adv.for
Mr. Venkateswa r a Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Abidali Beer an P., Adv.for
Ms. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv

Mr. G. Ra m a k r i s h n a P r a s a d,Adv.
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapa neni, Adv.
Mr. Amar P al, Adv.
Mr Bha r at J. Joshi, Adv.

-2-

Mr. I.Venk ata n a r aya n a , Sr. Adv.
Mr.Manoj Saxena, adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukl a, Adv.for
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

Mr. A.T.M. R a ng a Ra m a n u j a m , Sr. Adv.
Ms. Gouri Kar un a Das, adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.for
Ms. Rani Jeth m a l a n i, Adv.

Mr. A.Shar a n, Adv.

Mr. Subhas h Kaus hi k, Adv.for
Ms. Sush m a Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Veera Var m a)
Court Master