

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 517-532 OF 2009
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D. PERAIAH CHETTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1375 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3332 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 533 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 534 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 536 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 537 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Reicha Bakshi,Adv.
 Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.
 Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv
 Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv
 Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv
 Mr. Bharat J. Joshi,Adv.
 Ms. Rani Jethmalani,Adv.
 Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
 Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.
 Mr. Gaichangpou,Adv.

..2/-

Item No.148 : 2 :

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
 Mr. A. Ramesh,Adv.

Mr. G.N. Reddy,Adv.
 Mr. C. Kannan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent No. 4 in C.A.
 No. 537/2009 and respondent No.1 in C.A. No.536/2009
 Ld. counsel for the appellant in each of the above cases
 is directed to take fresh steps within four weeks from

today as a last chance. If steps are taken, issue
notice. Await return of notice.

In all other remaining case the respective
appellants are granted 45 days for filing their
respective statement of case. Serve copy of the
statement of case to the counsel for the respondents.

List the matters on 9.9.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar