

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 517-532 OF 2009

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D. PERAIAH CHETTY & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Civil Appeal NO. 536 of 2009
(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 533 of 2009
(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 534 of 2009
(Office report on default)

Date: 16/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Ankit, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Rumi Chanda, Adv.

Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. U. Banerjee, Adv.

for M/s Temple Law Firm, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

Mr. P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dipankar Das, Adv.
Mr. Shanti Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellants have filed statement of case in all the appeals.

Last opportunity is granted to the respondents to file statement of case within six weeks.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | [Kusum Gulati] |
| Court Master | | Court Master |