

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 517-532 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D. PERAIAH CHETTY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1375 of 2009  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 3332 of 2011  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 533 of 2009  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 534 of 2009  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 536 of 2009  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 537 of 2009  
(With office report)

Date: 20/09/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Avijit Mani Tripathi,adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Prabhakar Pranam,adv.  
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.  
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv  
Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv  
  
Ms.Filza Moonis,adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv  
  
Ms.Gunwant Dara,adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri  
Ms.Anu Gupta

contd....2

Mr.Gaichangpou Gangmei,adv.  
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju

Mr.Udayaditya Banerjee,adv.  
M/s Temple Law Firm,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellants and respondent No.1 in C.A.No.517-532/09 and  
respondent No.1 in C.A.No.1375/09 have filed their respective

statement of case. The remaining respondents have not filed the statement of case. List the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for non-filing the statement of case by the remaining respondents.

| (Sunil Thomas) |  
| Registrar |

SB