

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 517-532 OF 2009

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D. PERAIAH CHETTY & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 533 of 2009
(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 534 of 2009
(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 536 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 05/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Suyodhan Byropanni, Adv.
Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

Ms. Swati Chandra, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Shubada P. Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Dipankar Das, Adv.
Mr. Davesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Lakshmi Shastri, Adv.

Mr. Govardhan R.J., Adv.
Ms. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Vaishali Dixit, Adv.for
M/s Temple Law Firm

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One month's time is granted to the appellants and to the respondents for filing statement of case.

The respondent Nos.3 and 4 may also their vakalatnama and counter affidavit within a period of three weeks, if they so desire.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master